                     Indicatore di livello con contatto semplice NA o NC (48Volts Max)
         Level indicator with simple NO or NC contact (48 Volts Max) LG3
FOX s.r.l. - Via Romagna 6, 20090 OPERA-MI- ITALY- Tel. +39.02.57600033  +39.02.57606543 –Fax +39.02.57600176 e-mail fox@fox.it     www.fox.it
Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza darne preavviso, non tutte le combinazioni sono disponibili a magazzino, lotto minimo richiesto per combinazioni non disponibili.
We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice, not all the combinations are available on stock, minimum lot quantity required for not available combinations.
42
L’indicatore di livello serie “LG3” a
funzionamento verticale apre o chiude un contatto

Available dimensions: Values in increments of
50 mm from the minimum dimension
Mechanical life: 106 cycles at 20°C
Electrical Feature
- N° 1 simple contact NO or NC
- Supply voltage: from 1V to 48VAC/DC
- Electrical connection: DIN30x30 or M12x1
- Electrical protection according to standards
   IEC 60529: IP 65
- Maximum electrical load: 0.5Amp
Warranty: see dedicated page
Note: M12 female connector not included
LG3.   / .. ..
Tipo Lunghezza Contatto Elettrico Connessione elettrica
Type length Electric contact Electric Connection
LG3/50 50 mm
A
NA in assenza di fluido
NO in the absence of fluid
C
NC in assenza di fluido
NC in the absence of fluid
M12
M12x1(Connettore femmina escluso)
 M12x1 (Female connector excluded)
Se omesso indica connettore standard M3
If omitted means  standard connector M3
LG3/150 150 mm
LG3/200 200 mm
LG3/250 250 mm
LG3/300 300 mm
LG3/400 400 mm
LG3/500 500 mm
LG3/1000 1000 mm
LG3/1500 1500 mm